
ASD Darts Roseto

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Malatesta Ludovico (11/133) 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Azzalini Federico (11/2057) 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Ignazio Antonio (11/132) 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dionisi Chiara (11/131) 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'eugenio Ivan (11/1763) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Remigio Cristiano (11/128) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Remigio Nicolo' Gabriele 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Monticelli Michele (11/2045) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morelli Michele (11/1837) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schiavoni Franco (11/134) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Malatesta Ludovico 11/133 6 13 2,17

Azzalini Federico 11/2057 6 11 1,83

D'Ignazio Antonio 11/132 6 7 1,17

Dionisi Chiara 11/131 6 7 1,17

D'eugenio Ivan 11/1763 0 0 0,00

D'evangelista Federico 11/1767 0 0 0,00

Di Remigio Cristiano 11/128 0 0 0,00

Di Remigio Nicolo' 11/1836 0 0 0,00

Monticelli Michele 11/2045 0 0 0,00

Morelli Michele 11/1837 0 0 0,00

Schiavoni Franco 11/134 0 0 0,00

Bull Mania

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ciriaco Alessandro (12/1474) 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Franchi Francesco (11/1997) 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Francesco  Luca  (11/3452) 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vignoni Francesca (11/1995) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'angelo Simone (11/1667) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Meloni Pierdomenico (11/3363) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ciriaco Alessandro 12/1474 6 16 2,67

Franchi Francesco 11/1997 6 16 2,67

Di Francesco  Luca 11/3452 6 10 1,67

Vignoni Francesca 11/1995 6 9 1,50

D'angelo Simone 11/1667 0 0 0,00

Meloni Pierdomenico 11/3363 0 0 0,00

Dream Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Andrenacci Simone (11/1993) 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tribuna Graziano (11/2037) 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Andrenacci Chiara (11/1973) 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iachini Roberto (11/1983) 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Censori Federica (11/1967) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cristalli Marika (11/1691) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Luco Francesco (11/1859) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Andrenacci Simone 11/1993 6 13 2,17

Tribuna Graziano 11/2037 6 8 1,33

Andrenacci Chiara 11/1973 6 7 1,17

Iachini Roberto 11/1983 6 6 1,00

Censori Federica 11/1967 0 0 0,00

Cristalli Marika 11/1691 0 0 0,00

Di Luco Francesco 11/1859 0 0 0,00



Ancòra Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Gennaro Leandro (11/2043) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Giovannantonio Vincenzo 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lelli Emanuela (11/1822) 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rongai Jury (11/1740) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Egidio Jonathan (11/2017) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piccinini Emanuele (11/2038) 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Remigis Patrizio (11/1698) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Malone Matteo (11/2042) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Carlo Antonietta (11/2026) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mastrilli Roberta (11/2018) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Gennaro Leandro 11/2043 4 5 1,25

Di Giovannantonio 11/2046 4 4 1,00

Lelli Emanuela 11/1822 4 4 1,00

Rongai Jury 11/1740 2 2 1,00

Di Egidio Jonathan 11/2017 2 1 0,50

Piccinini Emanuele 11/2038 4 1 0,25

De Remigis Patrizio 11/1698 0 0 0,00

Malone Matteo 11/2042 0 0 0,00

Valleriani Concetta 11/3282 0 0 0,00

Di Carlo Antonietta 11/2026 2 0 0,00

Mastrilli Roberta 11/2018 2 0 0,00

Teste Di Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pierannunzii Daniele (11/3397) 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fontana Davide (11/1787) 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tiberi Tullio (11/2004) 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guetti Dino (11/3436) 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valleriani Debora (11/1687) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Troisi Lorenzo (11/2036) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Felice Fabrizio (11/1665) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Sante Samuele (11/3359) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palmieri Lorenzo (11/3365) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ruggieri Ugo (11/1793) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pierannunzii Daniele 11/3397 6 16 2,67

Fontana Davide 11/1787 6 13 2,17

Tiberi Tullio 11/2004 3 9 3,00

Guetti Dino 11/3436 3 8 2,67

Valleriani Debora 11/1687 3 5 1,67

Troisi Lorenzo 11/2036 3 4 1,33

Di Felice Fabrizio 11/1665 0 0 0,00

Di Sante Samuele 11/3359 0 0 0,00

Palmieri Lorenzo 11/3365 0 0 0,00

Ruggieri Ugo 11/1793 0 0 0,00

Angel Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mastrilli Stefano (11/1752) 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Sante Elio (11/3241) 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frale Gesidio (11/3396) 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cervaro Lorenzo (11/3395) 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cornice Francesca (11/3251) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mastrilli Stefano 11/1752 6 7 1,17

Di Sante Elio 11/3241 6 5 0,83

Frale Gesidio 11/3396 6 5 0,83

Cervaro Lorenzo 11/3395 6 4 0,67

Cornice Francesca 11/3251 0 0 0,00

Di Gregorio  Alessandro 11/3463 0 0 0,00

Di Remigio Bruno 11/3461 0 0 0,00

Virender Virender 11/3462 0 0 0,00


